Ty
—_—
A Sl

\-—--

Istituto Ajﬁzri Internazionali

with the sponsorship of

UDAS “ consulta
Intermational C

onsultimg Inc.

Quo Vadis Turkey in Europe?

8 April 2013
10:00 = 13:00

Sapienza Unwersily
Piazzale Aldo Moro, 5
GINI HALL
Faculty of Statistical Sciences (ground floor) - Central Campus

Rome

10.00-10.30

10.30-10-45

10.45-12.00

12:00-12.45
12.45-13.00

AGENDA

REGISTRATION
WELCOME AND OPENING REMARKS
Antonello Biagini, Vice-Rector, Sapienza University of Rome

Hakki Akil, Turkish Ambassador to the Italian Republic

(Uo VADIS TURKEY IN EUROPE?
Moderator: Nathalie Tocci, Deputy Director, Istituto Aifari Internazionali

Speakers:
> Selim Yenel, Turkish Ambassador to the EU

> Lapo Pistelli, Member of Parliament, Italian Democratic Parly
» Michael Thumann, Journalist, Die Zeit
» Mare Sémo, Head Editor, “Libération”

OPEN DEBATE

(ONCLUDING REMARKS

Fabio Grassi, Professor, Sapienza University of Rome




