



with the sponsorship of



Quo Vadis Turkey in Europe?

8 April 2013 10:00 – 13:00

Sapienza University Piazzale Aldo Moro, 5 GINI HALL Faculty of Statistical Sciences (ground floor) - Central Campus Rome

AGENDA	
10.00-10.30	REGISTRATION
10.30-10-45	Welcome and Opening Remarks Antonello Biagini, Vice-Rector, Sapienza University of Rome
	Hakki Akil, Turkish Ambassador to the Italian Republic
10.45-12.00	Quo Vadis Turkey in Europe?
	Moderator: Nathalie Tocci, Deputy Director, Istituto Affari Internazionali
	Speakers: Selim Yenel, Turkish Ambassador to the EU
	Lapo Pistelli, Member of Parliament, Italian Democratic Party
	Michael Thumann, Journalist, Die Zeit
	Marc Sémo, Head Editor, "Libération"
12:00-12.45	Open Debate
12.45-13.00	Concluding Remarks
	Fabio Grassi, Professor, Sapienza University of Rome